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ESV Union Edelschrott II 17

Bezirks-Cup 2018/2019                                                       Ergebnisliste 
Durchgang 3

458

1.201
877

ESV Kainach 26 1.833
ESV Union Edelschrott I 25 1.771

ESV Salla ESV Union Hirschegg II 3
ESV Union Edelschrott II ESV Rosental 6

ESV Union Hirschegg I ESV Union Edelschrott I

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Edelschrott III 0 444

AESV Unterpichling 15 1.185

ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger ESV Union Edelschrott III  fehlt

ESV Bärnbach

14

ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler

8 479

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz III 26 1.876

ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler

524

1.186
ESV Union Hirschegg I 12 618

ESV Rosental 24 1.160
ESV Union Hirschegg II 23 1.521

ESV Piberstein II

ESV Gößnitz II
ESV Salla 9 478

8

ESV Gradenberg 8 1.745
ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger 1.189

16 919

ESV Bärnbach

21 1.038

AESV Unterpichling ESV Gradenberg              fehlt

ESV Piberstein II

ESV Gößnitz II 10

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech
ESV Vorwärts Köflach

23
21
14
12
9
8

ESV Piberstein I
ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Köflach Stadt II
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

638
714

ESV Kainach

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz I - Movi Tech
ESV Köflach Stadt I

29
28

1.988
1.923
1.233

ESV Gößnitz I - Movi Tech
ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech
ESV Vorwärts Köflach
ESV Köflach Stadt II
ESV Piberstein I

ESV Köflach Stadt I

3
6

9
6

0
2

12
10


